NAME

Academic Dishonesty
Brian Huschle

Mike Curfman

Jodi Stassen

Curtis Zoller

Academic Advising
Lisa Bottem

Lynell Wayne
Nicki Carlson
Jason Pangiarella
Kelsy Blowers
Jackie Kuznia

Academic Success Center
Linnea Schluessler
Jennifer Borsvold

Admissions
Sarah Glimsdahl

Assessment Coordinator
Linnea Schluessler

Athletic Coordinator and Support
Paul Peterson

Bookstore
Kim Nordheim

Business Office
Michelle Bakken
Kari Connor

Counselor
Kelsy Blowers

Dean of Academic Affairs
Brian Huschle

Curtis Zoller

Mike Curfman

Dean of Student Affairs
Mary Fontes

Disability Coordinator (Students
Linnea Schluessler

Discrimination Complaints
Mike Curfman
Kristi Lane

Distance Education

THIEF RIVER FALLS CAMPUS

STUDENT SERVICES DIRECTORY
218-683-8800e 1-800-959-6282
Fax: (218) 683-8980 e MN Relay: 1-800-627-3529

PHONE #

218
218
218
218

793-2592
683-8643
793-2539
683-8829

AA,.\A

(218) 683-8544
(218) 683-8562
(218) 683-8546
(218) 683-8548
(218) 683-8543
(218) 683-8542

(218) 683-8560
(218) 683-8541

(218) 793-2389
(218) 683-8560

(218) 683-8556

(218) 683-8574

(218) 683-8572
(218) 683-8636

(218) 683-8543

(218) 793-2592
(218) 683-8829
(218) 683-8565

(218) 793-2460
(218) 683-8560

(218) 683-8565
(218) 683-8631

1-800-657-3930

ROOM

545L
545K
EGF/123
AC37

525A
5258
525F
451

525G
525F

205A
205C

EGF/106

205A

425A

535

5478
547

525G

545L
Aero
545C

121 (EGF)/545B

205A

545C
461D/126 (EGF)

* Also go to www.distance.minnesota.edu



http://www.distance.minnesota.edu/

Diversity

Kristi Lane

Financial Aid
Gerald Schulte
Mya Zutz

Graduate Employment
Curtis Zoller

Information Technology Services
Stacey Hron

Shad Gangl

Holly Deschene

David Paul

International Students
Nicki Carlson

Mary Fontes

Lisa Bottem

Library
Cynthia Jorstad
Robin Langevin

Marketing
Chad Sperling

Post Secondary Enroliment Options

Lisa Gunderson
Lisa Bottem

President
Dr. Dennis Bona

President’s Office
Julie Fenning

Main Switchboard
Karen Meine

Registration
Lisa Bottem

Lynell Wayne

Nicki Carlson

Lisa Gunderson
Lynn McGlynn (aviation)
Chelsea Bladow (ram)

Student Conduct Issues
James Retka

Student Life Coordinator
Jason Pangiarella

Student Senate Advisor
Jason Pangiarella

(218) 683-8631

(218) 683-8557
(218) 683-8559

(218) 683-8829

218
218
218
218

683-8584
683-8591
683-8583
683-8582

AA,.\,.\

(218) 683-8546
(218) 793-2460
(218) 683-8544

(218) 683-8757
(218) 683-8756

(218) 793-2436

(218) 683-8551
(218) 683-8544

(218) 793-2466
(218) 793-2463
(218) 683-8800

(218) 683-8544
(218) 683-8562
(218) 683-8546
(218) 683-8551
(218) 683-8802
(218) 683-8748

(218) 683-8643
(218) 683-8548

(218) 683-8548

461D/126 (EGF)

525
525H

Aero

461D
205
451C
613

525H
545B/121 (EGF)
525B

253
252

114 (EGF)

525C
525A

124

120

EGF

525A
525B
525F
525C
Airport
645W

545G

451

451



Student Success Coordinator
Jason Pangiarella

Tours & Visits
Kari Beito

Transcripts
Lisa Gunderson

Transfer Specialists
Lisa Bottem
Lynell Wayne

Tuition & Fees
Kari Conner

Veterans Center
Tony Schnellbach

Veterans Services
Lisa Bottem
Lynell Wayne

Web and D2L
Chad Sperling
Holly Deschene
Karleen Delorme

(218) 683-8548

(218) 683-8552

(218) 683-8551

(218) 683-8544
(218) 683-8562

(218) 683-8636

(218) 683-8550

(218) 683-8544
(218) 683-8562

(218) 793-2436
(218) 683-8583
(218) 793-2429

451

525

525C

525A
5258

547G

453

525A
5258

114
613
EGF/205E
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